VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » ltem 454
Virginia Port Authority

ltem 454

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Financial Assistance for Port Activities (62800)
Aid to Localities (62801)

Payment in Lieu of Taxes (62802)
Fund Sources:

Special

Commonwealth Transportation

$1,800,000
$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$800,000

$1,850,000
$800,000

$1,050,000

$1,050,000

$800,000

Authority: Title 62.1, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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