VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 3)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 454 Virginia Port Authority

Item 454	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Financial Assistance for Port Activities (62800)	\$1,800,000	\$1,850,000
Aid to Localities (62801)	\$800,000	\$800,000
Payment in Lieu of Taxes (62802) Fund Sources:	\$1,000,000	\$1,050,000
Special	\$1,000,000	\$1,050,000
Commonwealth Transportation	\$800,000	\$800,000

Authority: Title 62.1, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.